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Name of Candidate P(M:\‘e— LA \Sm
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Telephone _01 Qb 2475) Fax
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D Check here if above is different from previous report

& November 25, 2014 Pre-Election Report (January 1, 2014 through November 22, 2014).........ccc.ocoecviiivieeciiinceen e,
I
Runoff Candidates Only

Mandatory

December 9, 2014 Pre-Election Report (January 1, 2014 through December 6, 2014)......c..cc.cccevcvenenee
Mandatory

January 30, 2015 Annual Report (January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2014)

Required to terminate reporting

Termination Report (Candidate will no longer accept contributions or make
obligations

Campaign expenditures and has no outstanding campaign debt obligation)

IMPORTANT
(1) Pre-Election reports are mandatory, even if no contributions or expenditures have occurred. In such case, the candidate
hall submit a report indicating “0” (Zero) for total amount of reported contributions and expenditures during this period.

Until a Candidate files a Termination Report, annual and periodic reports must still be filed in accordance with Miss. Code

Ann. § 23-15-807 (b) (ii) and (iii).
(3) The receiving authority must be in actual receipt of the required reports by 5:00 p.m. on the reporting day. If the deadline
falls on a weekend or a holiday, the office must be in actual receipt of the required reports by 5:00 p.m. on the first working

day before the deadline. Faxed reports are acceptable.
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REPORTED CONTRIBUTIONS AND DISBURSEMENTS

ltemized + Non-itemized = This Period Yeiﬂ?‘g?l;;te
Total amount of contributions  § 1-3! ISO +$ ;_/ 57? $ J-? 5_&5 $ i 25
7 7
i (° . o |
Total amount of disbursements $ |;}\J73—l, +$ @ _7;27 %_' $ ]3 (_/[ $ (2 ’L} 307

Total amount of cash on hand $ Heo z.{-l—{- ,J—-—

I certify that | have ekammed tlys report amﬁto the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, accurate, and complete.
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"Slg’nature of Candidate - Dat?/

Authority: Refer to Miss. Code Ann, §23-15-801 (1972) et. seq. for statutory requirements.
Penalties: Failure to submit required reports, or failure to submit reports in accordance with statutory deadlines, or failure to submit valid reports shall

result in f-ines of $50 per day and/or prosecution in accordance with Miss. Code Ann. §§ 23-15-811 and 813 (1972)

SEND TO:
1. Candidates for Statewide, State-District, Multi-County and all Legislative offices should return form to Secretary of State:
Elections Division, P. O. Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205 or fax to 601-576-2545

2. Candidates for countywide and county district offices should return forms to their county Circuit Clerk. -
3. Candidates for Municipal office should refurn forms to the Municipal Clerk. ; =
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Itemized Disbursements Friends of Amile Wilson

Reporting Period Jan 1-Nov 22, 2014

Name Address Date

State  Zip Amount Aggregate Y TD

Vistaprint

Harvey Dallas

James Hendrix

Julep Restaurant

Robeo LLC

Stephens Printing

Junior League of Jackson
Sunland Publishing
Broadstreet Baking Co.
Joe Griffin

Sir Speedy

Service Printers

Facebook

95 Hayden Avenue

104 Cypress Cove

5106 Old Canton Rd,

4500 I-55 North

1050 N. Flowood Dr.

642 hwy 469 south
805 Riverside Dr

P. 0. Box 16709
4465 N Hwy 55 #101
4115 Liberty Hill Rd.
2701 N State St

1014 N Flowood Dr

1601 Willow Road

Lexington

Flowood

Jackson

Jackson

Flowood

Florence
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Flowood

Menlo Park

TOTAL ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

MA

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

CA

02421

39232

39211

39211

39232

39073

39202

39236

39206

39206

39216

39232

94025

9/15/14
9/25/14
9/29/14
10/10/14

11/17/14
10/31/14

9/26/14
10/23/14
10/2/14
10/9/14
10/27/14
11/17/14
10/20/14
10/28/14
11/3/14
11/13/14
11/14/14

11/24/14

10/26/14
10/31/14

11/6/14
11/24/14

$249.99
$124.10
$428.00
$540.34
$511.46
$499.69
$860.28

$500.00
$500.00

$1,247.66
$135.00
$279.00
$270.00
$2,942.50
$250.00
$500.00
$317.96
$1,200.00
$324.00
$504.76
$51.58
$29.86

$231.22
$253.70

$249.99

$2,963.87

$1,000.00

$1,247.66

$684.00
$2,942.50
$250.00
$500.00
$317.96
$1,200.00
$324.00

§504.76

$566.36

$12,751.10
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Itemized Contributions Friends of Amile Wilson Reporting Period Jan 1-Nov 22, 2014

Last Name First Name Address City St Zip Employer Occupation Date Amt. YTD Type
Billingsley ~ William 569 N. Old Canton Rd Madison MS 39110 Retired 14.10.01 $ 1,000.00 Individual
Bush Glenn 2206 Heritage Hill Dr Jackson MS 39211 Attorney Cook, Copeland, Taylor & Bus 14.09.23 $ 500.00 Individual
Clanton Bradley 627 Mohawk Ave Jackson MS 39216 Attorney Clanton Legal Group 14.09.16 $ 500.00 Individual
Crutcher Robert 188 E Capitol St Jackson MS 39201 Attorney Balch & Bingham 141001 $ 500.00 Individual
Guerieri Trey 4750 Old Canton Rd. Jackson MS 39211 Real Estate B Terramark Real Estate 141112 % 250.00 Individual
Hall Jennifer 219 Northwind Dr Brandon MS 39247 Executive DitMS Manufactured Housing As: 14.10.01  $ 300.00 Individual
Hensley Sam P.O. Box 13708 Jackson MS 39236 Physician St Dominics 141001 $ 25000 Individual
Henson John 451 Northpark Dr., Suite A Ridgeland  MS 39257 Professor/Der UMMC 141001 $ 500.00 Individual
Irby Charles 1817 Tyne Blvd Nashville TN 37215 Investor Irby Investments 140829 $ 1,000.00 Individual
Love Rob 2423 Culleywood Rd Jackson MS 39211 President Lampton-Love Propane 141001 % 250.00 Individual
Lunardini  Susan 5740 County Cork Rd. Jackson MS 39206 Engineer Southern Consultants 14.08.25 $200.00 Indjvidual

5740 County Cork Rd. Jackson MS 39206 Engineer Southern Consultants 14.08.09 $50.00 Individual

$250.00
Meena Hu 1018 Highland Colony Pkwy Suite Ridgeland ~ MS 39157 Executive  Cspire 14.09.12 $500.00 Individual
Moeller Armin 346 St. Andrews Dr Jackson MS 39211 Aftorney Balch & Bingham 14.1001  $  300.00 Individual
Newton Scott 206 Bellewether Pass Ridgeland MS 39157 Attorney Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Ca 14.10.01  § 250.00 Individual
Prince James PO Box 219 Ridgeland  MS 39158 Owner Madison County Publishing Cc 14.11.21  $ 500.00 Individual
Sumner Ward 6433 Old Canton Rd. Jackson MS 39211 Retired 141114 % 250.00 Individual
Sledge Taylor 4753 E. Massena Dr. Jackson MS 39211 Chairman  Sledge & Co. 14.11.04 $ 25000 Individual
Tant Ruth 26 Waterford Pl Jackson MS 39211 Retired 14.10.01 $ 250.00 Individual
14.11.17  $ 1,000.00 Individual

$1,250.00
Trussell, I  Hugh 3536 Hawthorn Dr. Jackson MS 39216  Self Sales 14.11.14 % 250.00 Individual
Walters Alan 1514 Riverwood Dr Jackson MS 39211 President First Commercial Bank 141001 $ 250.00 Individual

Wilson Amile 1347 Fontaine Dr. Jackson MS 39211 Candidate 14.08.09 $ 4,050.00 Loan

Total Itemized Contributions $ 13.1 m@mu e
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